
Overall Finishers by Elapsed Time
FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME BOATNAME MODEL DIVISION D‐PN adj  Start time Finish time Elapsed  Corr Time Place
Eric Roberts Dream On RC 30/ Mug Rig Multi Spin 55.6 8:00:00 10:58:57 2:58:57 5:21:51 1
Ralph Cole Coastal Chaos C20 Multi Spin 57.3 8:00:00 11:17:29 3:17:29 5:44:39 2
Rich Brew Calculated Risk RC27 Multi Spin 56 8:00:00 11:29:15 3:29:15 6:13:40 3
Eduardo Rodrigues Eduardo Rodrigues IQ Foil Windsurfer 49 8:10:00 11:45:44 3:35:44 7:20:16 4
Jim Edens for play 6 Multi Non Spin 62.29 8:00:00 11:44:17 3:44:17 6:00:04 5
Tyler Baker Team Wildgoats 5.5 sl Multi Non Spin 66.33 8:00:00 11:52:30 3:52:30 5:50:31 6
Matthew Morris Honey Badger Don't Care 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:00:20 4:00:20 5:36:36 7
Michael Bradley SoFlow Hobie16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 12:01:34 4:01:34 5:17:51 8
Michael mysicka 18 Multi Non Spin 74.43 8:00:00 12:12:13 4:12:13 5:38:52 9
Kim Brew Gypsy Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:19:37 4:19:37 6:03:37 10
Shannon Brew Fronkensteen 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:20:54 4:20:54 6:05:24 11
Colleen Brew Chicken Jo H18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:24:27 4:24:27 6:10:23 12
Vincent Barre Juliena 2 20.2S Multi Cruiser 78.3 8:00:00 12:27:29 4:27:29 5:41:37 13
Doug Daniel Sweet 16 Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 12:27:50 4:27:50 5:52:25 14
Bob Porter Tribal F‐22 Multi Cruiser 72 8:00:00 12:33:55 4:33:55 6:20:26 15
Lance Windley Carpe per diem 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:35:13 4:35:13 6:25:27 16
Boris Kautsky Stars and Stripes Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:37:16 4:37:16 6:28:20 17
Scott Wotherspoon Battle Axe 24 Cruiser Spin A 68.9 8:10:00 13:15:52 5:05:52 7:23:56 18
Adam Norwood Rattle & Hum Antrim 27 Cruiser Spin A 69.6 8:10:00 13:16:10 5:06:10 7:19:54 19
Tom Davis Rapid Transit Olson 30 Cruiser Spin A 74.5 8:10:00 13:23:42 5:13:42 7:01:04 20
David Adams Fast Friends Mk II 24‐2 Multi Cruiser 75.79 8:00:00 13:15:14 5:15:14 6:55:56 21
Orion Osborn Salty Waves hobie cat Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 13:15:40 5:15:40 7:22:07 22
Jamie Jones Euphoria F27 Multi Cruiser 70.5 8:00:00 13:20:48 5:20:48 7:35:02 23
Paul Healy F Bomb F24 Mk II Multi Cruiser 75.04 8:00:00 13:23:56 5:23:56 7:11:41 24
Richard Copenhaver Stimantha 5.8 Multi Non Spin 66.6 8:00:00 13:30:21 5:30:21 8:16:01 25
Kenneth Purdy Tweety 5.2 Multi Non Spin 72.1 8:00:00 13:34:48 5:34:48 7:44:21 26
Daniel Postell Double Stuf Thistle Mono Spin A 83 8:10:00 13:44:52 5:34:52 6:43:27 27
David Helmick Rudder Dragon MC Scow Mono NS A 89.3 8:10:00 13:53:08 5:43:08 6:24:15 28
Danny Lawless Kaos 33 Cruiser Spin A 72.1 8:10:00 13:54:38 5:44:38 7:58:00 29
Scott Marriott HopScotch Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 14:02:09 5:52:09 6:33:01 30
Larry Harrington Craic'n 7.9 Cruiser Spin A 81 8:10:00 14:04:29 5:54:29 7:17:38 31
David Moring Impulse Wayfarer Mono Spin B 91.6 8:10:00 14:05:19 5:55:19 6:27:54 32



Kathryn Swanson Stella J Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 13:57:38 5:57:38 8:20:53 33
John Tyner Heathen Holder 20 Cruiser Spin B 85.8 8:10:00 14:07:45 5:57:45 6:56:57 34
steven Clinton Fair Winds and Following BEE'S! Prindle 19 Multi Non Spin 66.4 8:00:00 14:05:04 6:05:04 9:09:48 35
Nelson Wright Wave Multi Non Spin 92.1 8:00:00 14:05:45 6:05:45 6:37:07 36
Scott Loesel K3 30 Mono Spin A 70.4 8:10:00 14:18:31 6:08:31 8:43:28 37
Yvonne Short RisingSun 22 SK Cruiser Spin B 96.5 8:10:00 14:28:47 6:18:47 6:32:31 38
Michael sullivan Winged Victory Mark 11 Cruiser NS A 91.2 8:10:00 14:29:33 6:19:33 6:56:10 39
Ed Sims Point Blank HTR 23 Cruiser NS B 97.7 8:10:00 14:31:00 6:21:00 6:29:58 40
Richard Gailey Wicklow Way 22 Cruiser NS A 96.3 8:10:00 14:33:09 6:23:09 6:37:52 41
Tab Whitehead Zinfandel 7.9 Cruiser NS A 81.8 8:10:00 14:35:25 6:25:25 7:51:10 42
Rob Johnson Miss Elaine Bahama 30 Cruiser Spin B 86.1 8:10:00 14:36:43 6:26:43 7:29:09 43
Keith (K.C.) Knapp Dolphin 25T fixed keel Cruiser Spin B 93.9 8:10:00 14:37:45 6:27:45 6:52:56 44
Leif Detlefsen Down Wind P185 Mono NS A 90.2 8:10:00 14:41:12 6:31:12 7:13:42 45
Petr Korous Caper Pearson35 Cruiser NS A 85.6 8:10:00 14:57:02 6:47:02 7:55:30 46
roger dowdy N/A VENTURE 23 Cruiser NS B 105.8 8:10:00 15:15:45 7:05:45 6:42:25 47
William Walker Telos Stiletto 27 Multi Cruiser 74.8 8:00:00 15:15:37 7:15:37 9:42:23 48
Lloyd Hodgins Precious Time Spindrift 22 Cruiser NS B 98.2 8:10:00 15:32:43 7:22:43 7:30:50 49
Harry Antley LeeRoy 5.5 Meter Cruiser NS A 95.65 8:10:00 15:33:53 7:23:53 7:44:04 50
Will Siebert Ibis 216 Cruiser NS A 91 8:10:00 15:34:47 7:24:47 8:08:46 51
Stefan Avey Dawn Treader Mariner Cruiser NS B 102.1 8:10:00 15:54:29 7:44:29 7:34:56 52
David Woodall Big Run Com‐PAC 23 MK3 Cruiser NS B 104.6 8:10:00 16:00:36 7:50:36 7:29:54 53
John Spierre Soros Cailin II Oceanis 281 Cruiser Spin B 87.9 8:10:00 16:26:45 8:16:45 9:25:08 54
Steven Marlowe SV RTFM 7.6 Mono NS B 91 8:10:00 16:41:12 8:31:12 9:21:45 55
Jonathan Pruden Osprey Sunbird Mono NS B 114 8:10:00 17:26:06 9:16:06 8:07:48 56
Steven Stanfield Ripple Slipper 17 Mono Spin B 97.6 8:10:00 17:29:00 9:19:00 9:32:45 57
John Koerner Companion II FUJI 32 Ketch Cruiser NS A 96 8:10:00 DNC
Tom Altee Ragg Topp Precision 21 Cruiser NS B 99 8:10:00 DNF
joe smith Cheyenne Pepper Cal 29 Cruiser Spin B 84.2 8:10:00 DNF
Jeff Caudel The Legacy Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 DNF
Luke Robinson Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 DNF
David Hatos H16 Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 DNF
Eric Towne 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNF
Dirk Meyer NA Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNF
Greg Borcherding Student Driver 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNF
Paul Keller javalin sport Mono NS A 89.7 8:10:00 DNF



Alex Guerrero Thistle Mono NS A 83.83 8:10:00 DNF
Gary Van Tassel Florida Man WASZP Mono NS A 52.93 8:10:00 DNF
Geoff Moehl Miss Skeeta Skeeta Mono NS A 52.93 8:10:00 DNF
Mike Davis Laser 2 Mono NS B 92.8 8:10:00 DNF
Bruce Blair Harpoon 5.2 Mono NS B 96 8:10:00 DNF
Thomas Smith Free Bird DSII Mono NS B 98.5 8:10:00 DNF
Kurtis Walker Flat Rock VX One Mono Spin A 77 8:10:00 DNF
Gregory Popp UFO (User Friendly Option) 18 Mono Spin A 85.5 8:10:00 DNF
Bill Lanni Star Lightning Mono Spin A 87.78 8:10:00 DNF
Steve Gaudet Sam Mariah Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 DNF
Rebecca Yeomans Tango Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 DNF
Philip Thomas Odonata Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 DNF
James Andersen Windwalker Argonauta 27 Multi Cruiser 80.54 8:00:00 DNF
Terry Warren Running with Scissors Wave Multi Non Spin 86.9 8:10:00 DNF
Robert Lyman Daddio 2.0 ARC‐22 Multi Spin 57 8:00:00 DNC
Ryan Luken Luken For Wind Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNC
Michele Locker Lucky Monohaul Mono NS B 98.9 8:10:00 DNS



Overall Finishers by Corrected Time
FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME BOATNAME MODEL DIVISION D‐PN adj  Start time Finish time Elapsed  Corr Time Place
Michael Bradley SoFlow Hobie16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 12:01:34 4:01:34 5:17:51 1
Eric Roberts Dream On RC 30/ Mug Rig Multi Spin 55.6 8:00:00 10:58:57 2:58:57 5:21:51 2
Matthew Morris Honey Badger Don't Care 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:00:20 4:00:20 5:36:36 3
Michael mysicka 18 Multi Non Spin 74.43 8:00:00 12:12:13 4:12:13 5:38:52 4
Vincent Barre Juliena 2 20.2S Multi Cruiser 78.3 8:00:00 12:27:29 4:27:29 5:41:37 5
Ralph Cole Coastal Chaos C20 Multi Spin 57.3 8:00:00 11:17:29 3:17:29 5:44:39 6
Tyler Baker Team Wildgoats 5.5 sl Multi Non Spin 66.33 8:00:00 11:52:30 3:52:30 5:50:31 7
Doug Daniel Sweet 16 Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 12:27:50 4:27:50 5:52:25 8
Jim Edens for play 6 Multi Non Spin 62.29 8:00:00 11:44:17 3:44:17 6:00:04 9
Kim Brew Gypsy Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:19:37 4:19:37 6:03:37 10
Shannon Brew Fronkensteen 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:20:54 4:20:54 6:05:24 11
Colleen Brew Chicken Jo H18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:24:27 4:24:27 6:10:23 12
Rich Brew Calculated Risk RC27 Multi Spin 56 8:00:00 11:29:15 3:29:15 6:13:40 13
Bob Porter Tribal F‐22 Multi Cruiser 72 8:00:00 12:33:55 4:33:55 6:20:26 14
David Helmick Rudder Dragon MC Scow Mono NS A 89.3 8:10:00 13:53:08 5:43:08 6:24:15 15
Lance Windley Carpe per diem 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:35:13 4:35:13 6:25:27 16
David Moring Impulse Wayfarer Mono Spin B 91.6 8:10:00 14:05:19 5:55:19 6:27:54 17
Boris Kautsky Stars and Stripes Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:37:16 4:37:16 6:28:20 18
Ed Sims Point Blank HTR 23 Cruiser NS B 97.7 8:10:00 14:31:00 6:21:00 6:29:58 19
Yvonne Short RisingSun 22 SK Cruiser Spin B 96.5 8:10:00 14:28:47 6:18:47 6:32:31 20
Scott Marriott HopScotch Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 14:02:09 5:52:09 6:33:01 21
Nelson Wright Wave Multi Non Spin 92.1 8:00:00 14:05:45 6:05:45 6:37:07 22
Richard Gailey Wicklow Way 22 Cruiser NS A 96.3 8:10:00 14:33:09 6:23:09 6:37:52 23
roger dowdy N/A VENTURE 23 Cruiser NS B 105.8 8:10:00 15:15:45 7:05:45 6:42:25 24
Daniel Postell Double Stuf Thistle Mono Spin A 83 8:10:00 13:44:52 5:34:52 6:43:27 25
Keith (K.C.) Knapp Dolphin 25T fixed keel Cruiser Spin B 93.9 8:10:00 14:37:45 6:27:45 6:52:56 26
David Adams Fast Friends Mk II 24‐2 Multi Cruiser 75.79 8:00:00 13:15:14 5:15:14 6:55:56 27
Michael sullivan Winged Victory Mark 11 Cruiser NS A 91.2 8:10:00 14:29:33 6:19:33 6:56:10 28
John Tyner Heathen Holder 20 Cruiser Spin B 85.8 8:10:00 14:07:45 5:57:45 6:56:57 29
Tom Davis Rapid Transit Olson 30 Cruiser Spin A 74.5 8:10:00 13:23:42 5:13:42 7:01:04 30
Paul Healy F Bomb F24 Mk II Multi Cruiser 75.04 8:00:00 13:23:56 5:23:56 7:11:41 31
Leif Detlefsen Down Wind P185 Mono NS A 90.2 8:10:00 14:41:12 6:31:12 7:13:42 32



Larry Harrington Craic'n 7.9 Cruiser Spin A 81 8:10:00 14:04:29 5:54:29 7:17:38 33
Adam Norwood Rattle & Hum Antrim 27 Cruiser Spin A 69.6 8:10:00 13:16:10 5:06:10 7:19:54 34
Eduardo Rodrigues Eduardo Rodrigues IQ Foil Windsurfer 49 8:10:00 11:45:44 3:35:44 7:20:16 35
Orion Osborn Salty Waves hobie cat Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 13:15:40 5:15:40 7:22:07 36
Scott Wotherspoon Battle Axe 24 Cruiser Spin A 68.9 8:10:00 13:15:52 5:05:52 7:23:56 37
Rob Johnson Miss Elaine Bahama 30 Cruiser Spin B 86.1 8:10:00 14:36:43 6:26:43 7:29:09 38
David Woodall Big Run Com‐PAC 23 MK3 Cruiser NS B 104.6 8:10:00 16:00:36 7:50:36 7:29:54 39
Lloyd Hodgins Precious Time Spindrift 22 Cruiser NS B 98.2 8:10:00 15:32:43 7:22:43 7:30:50 40
Stefan Avey Dawn Treader Mariner Cruiser NS B 102.1 8:10:00 15:54:29 7:44:29 7:34:56 41
Jamie Jones Euphoria F27 Multi Cruiser 70.5 8:00:00 13:20:48 5:20:48 7:35:02 42
Harry Antley LeeRoy 5.5 Meter Cruiser NS A 95.65 8:10:00 15:33:53 7:23:53 7:44:04 43
Kenneth Purdy Tweety 5.2 Multi Non Spin 72.1 8:00:00 13:34:48 5:34:48 7:44:21 44
Tab Whitehead Zinfandel 7.9 Cruiser NS A 81.8 8:10:00 14:35:25 6:25:25 7:51:10 45
Petr Korous Caper Pearson35 Cruiser NS A 85.6 8:10:00 14:57:02 6:47:02 7:55:30 46
Danny Lawless Kaos 33 Cruiser Spin A 72.1 8:10:00 13:54:38 5:44:38 7:58:00 47
Jonathan Pruden Osprey Sunbird Mono NS B 114 8:10:00 17:26:06 9:16:06 8:07:48 48
Will Siebert Ibis 216 Cruiser NS A 91 8:10:00 15:34:47 7:24:47 8:08:46 49
Richard Copenhaver Stimantha 5.8 Multi Non Spin 66.6 8:00:00 13:30:21 5:30:21 8:16:01 50
Kathryn Swanson Stella J Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 13:57:38 5:57:38 8:20:53 51
Scott Loesel K3 30 Mono Spin A 70.4 8:10:00 14:18:31 6:08:31 8:43:28 52
steven Clinton Fair Winds and Following BEE'S! Prindle 19 Multi Non Spin 66.4 8:00:00 14:05:04 6:05:04 9:09:48 53
Steven Marlowe SV RTFM 7.6 Mono NS B 91 8:10:00 16:41:12 8:31:12 9:21:45 54
John Spierre Soros Cailin II Oceanis 281 Cruiser Spin B 87.9 8:10:00 16:26:45 8:16:45 9:25:08 55
Steven Stanfield Ripple Slipper 17 Mono Spin B 97.6 8:10:00 17:29:00 9:19:00 9:32:45 56
William Walker Telos Stiletto 27 Multi Cruiser 74.8 8:00:00 15:15:37 7:15:37 9:42:23 57
John Koerner Companion II FUJI 32 Ketch Cruiser NS A 96 8:10:00 DNC
Tom Altee Ragg Topp Precision 21 Cruiser NS B 99 8:10:00 DNF
joe smith Cheyenne Pepper Cal 29 Cruiser Spin B 84.2 8:10:00 DNF
Jeff Caudel The Legacy Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 DNF
Luke Robinson Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 DNF
David Hatos H16 Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 DNF
Eric Towne 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNF
Dirk Meyer NA Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNF
Greg Borcherding Student Driver 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNF
Paul Keller javalin sport Mono NS A 89.7 8:10:00 DNF



Alex Guerrero Thistle Mono NS A 83.83 8:10:00 DNF
Gary Van Tassel Florida Man WASZP Mono NS A 52.93 8:10:00 DNF
Geoff Moehl Miss Skeeta Skeeta Mono NS A 52.93 8:10:00 DNF
Mike Davis Laser 2 Mono NS B 92.8 8:10:00 DNF
Bruce Blair Harpoon 5.2 Mono NS B 96 8:10:00 DNF
Thomas Smith Free Bird DSII Mono NS B 98.5 8:10:00 DNF
Kurtis Walker Flat Rock VX One Mono Spin A 77 8:10:00 DNF
Gregory Popp UFO (User Friendly Option) 18 Mono Spin A 85.5 8:10:00 DNF
Bill Lanni Star Lightning Mono Spin A 87.78 8:10:00 DNF
Steve Gaudet Sam Mariah Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 DNF
Rebecca Yeomans Tango Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 DNF
Philip Thomas Odonata Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 DNF
James Andersen Windwalker Argonauta 27 Multi Cruiser 80.54 8:00:00 DNF
Terry Warren Running with Scissors Wave Multi Non Spin 86.9 8:10:00 DNF
Robert Lyman Daddio 2.0 ARC‐22 Multi Spin 57 8:00:00 DNC
Ryan Luken Luken For Wind Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNC
Michele Locker Lucky Monohaul Mono NS B 98.9 8:10:00 DNS



Division Results (Corrected Time)
FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME BOATNAME MODEL DIVISION D‐PN adj  Start time Finish time Elapsed  Corr Time Place
Richard Gailey Wicklow Way 22 Cruiser NS A 96.3 8:10:00 14:33:09 6:23:09 6:37:52 1
Michael sullivan Winged Victory Mark 11 Cruiser NS A 91.2 8:10:00 14:29:33 6:19:33 6:56:10 2
Harry Antley LeeRoy 5.5 Meter Cruiser NS A 95.65 8:10:00 15:33:53 7:23:53 7:44:04 3
Tab Whitehead Zinfandel 7.9 Cruiser NS A 81.8 8:10:00 14:35:25 6:25:25 7:51:10 4
Petr Korous Caper Pearson35 Cruiser NS A 85.6 8:10:00 14:57:02 6:47:02 7:55:30 5
Will Siebert Ibis 216 Cruiser NS A 91 8:10:00 15:34:47 7:24:47 8:08:46 6
John Koerner Companion II FUJI 32 Ketch Cruiser NS A 96 8:10:00 DNC

Ed Sims Point Blank HTR 23 Cruiser NS B 97.7 8:10:00 14:31:00 6:21:00 6:29:58 1
roger dowdy N/A VENTURE 23 Cruiser NS B 105.8 8:10:00 15:15:45 7:05:45 6:42:25 2
David Woodall Big Run Com‐PAC 23 MK3 Cruiser NS B 104.6 8:10:00 16:00:36 7:50:36 7:29:54 3
Lloyd Hodgins Precious Time Spindrift 22 Cruiser NS B 98.2 8:10:00 15:32:43 7:22:43 7:30:50 4
Stefan Avey Dawn Treader Mariner Cruiser NS B 102.1 8:10:00 15:54:29 7:44:29 7:34:56 5
Tom Altee Ragg Topp Precision 21 Cruiser NS B 99 8:10:00 DNF

Tom Davis Rapid Transit Olson 30 Cruiser Spin A 74.5 8:10:00 13:23:42 5:13:42 7:01:04 1
Larry Harrington Craic'n 7.9 Cruiser Spin A 81 8:10:00 14:04:29 5:54:29 7:17:38 2
Adam Norwood Rattle & Hum Antrim 27 Cruiser Spin A 69.6 8:10:00 13:16:10 5:06:10 7:19:54 3
Scott Wotherspoon Battle Axe 24 Cruiser Spin A 68.9 8:10:00 13:15:52 5:05:52 7:23:56 4
Danny Lawless Kaos 33 Cruiser Spin A 72.1 8:10:00 13:54:38 5:44:38 7:58:00 5

Yvonne Short RisingSun 22 SK Cruiser Spin B 96.5 8:10:00 14:28:47 6:18:47 6:32:31 1
Keith (K.C.) Knapp Dolphin 25T fixed keel Cruiser Spin B 93.9 8:10:00 14:37:45 6:27:45 6:52:56 2
John Tyner Heathen Holder 20 Cruiser Spin B 85.8 8:10:00 14:07:45 5:57:45 6:56:57 3
Rob Johnson Miss Elaine Bahama 30 Cruiser Spin B 86.1 8:10:00 14:36:43 6:26:43 7:29:09 4
John Spierre Soros Cailin II Oceanis 281 Cruiser Spin B 87.9 8:10:00 16:26:45 8:16:45 9:25:08 5
joe smith Cheyenne Pepper Cal 29 Cruiser Spin B 84.2 8:10:00 DNF

Michael Bradley SoFlow Hobie16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 12:01:34 4:01:34 5:17:51 1
Doug Daniel Sweet 16 Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 12:27:50 4:27:50 5:52:25 2
Jeff Caudel The Legacy Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 DNF
Luke Robinson Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 DNF



David Hatos H16 Hobie 16 Hobie 16 76 8:00:00 DNF

Matthew Morris Honey Badger Don't Care 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:00:20 4:00:20 5:36:36 1
Kim Brew Gypsy Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:19:37 4:19:37 6:03:37 2
Shannon Brew Fronkensteen 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:20:54 4:20:54 6:05:24 3
Colleen Brew Chicken Jo H18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:24:27 4:24:27 6:10:23 4
Lance Windley Carpe per diem 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:35:13 4:35:13 6:25:27 5
Boris Kautsky Stars and Stripes Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 12:37:16 4:37:16 6:28:20 6
Orion Osborn Salty Waves hobie cat Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 13:15:40 5:15:40 7:22:07 7
Kathryn Swanson Stella J Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 13:57:38 5:57:38 8:20:53 8
Ryan Luken Luken For Wind Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNC
Eric Towne 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNF
Dirk Meyer NA Hobie 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNF
Greg Borcherding Student Driver 18 Hobie 18 71.4 8:00:00 DNF

David Helmick Rudder Dragon MC Scow Mono NS A 89.3 8:10:00 13:53:08 5:43:08 6:24:15 1
Leif Detlefsen Down Wind P185 Mono NS A 90.2 8:10:00 14:41:12 6:31:12 7:13:42 2
Paul Keller javalin sport Mono NS A 89.7 8:10:00 DNF
Alex Guerrero Thistle Mono NS A 83.83 8:10:00 DNF
Gary Van Tassel Florida Man WASZP Mono NS A 52.93 8:10:00 DNF
Geoff Moehl Miss Skeeta Skeeta Mono NS A 52.93 8:10:00 DNF

Jonathan Pruden Osprey Sunbird Mono NS B 114 8:10:00 17:26:06 9:16:06 8:07:48 1
Steven Marlowe SV RTFM 7.6 Mono NS B 91 8:10:00 16:41:12 8:31:12 9:21:45 2
Mike Davis Laser 2 Mono NS B 92.8 8:10:00 DNF
Bruce Blair Harpoon 5.2 Mono NS B 96 8:10:00 DNF
Thomas Smith Free Bird DSII Mono NS B 98.5 8:10:00 DNF
Michele Locker Lucky Monohaul Mono NS B 98.9 8:10:00 DNS

Daniel Postell Double Stuf Thistle Mono Spin A 83 8:10:00 13:44:52 5:34:52 6:43:27 1
Scott Loesel K3 30 Mono Spin A 70.4 8:10:00 14:18:31 6:08:31 8:43:28 2
Kurtis Walker Flat Rock VX One Mono Spin A 77 8:10:00 DNF
Gregory Popp UFO (User Friendly Option) 18 Mono Spin A 85.5 8:10:00 DNF
Bill Lanni Star Lightning Mono Spin A 87.78 8:10:00 DNF



David Moring Impulse Wayfarer Mono Spin B 91.6 8:10:00 14:05:19 5:55:19 6:27:54 1
Scott Marriott HopScotch Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 14:02:09 5:52:09 6:33:01 2
Steven Stanfield Ripple Slipper 17 Mono Spin B 97.6 8:10:00 17:29:00 9:19:00 9:32:45 3
Steve Gaudet Sam Mariah Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 DNF
Rebecca Yeomans Tango Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 DNF
Philip Thomas Odonata Flying Scot Mono Spin B 89.6 8:10:00 DNF

Vincent Barre Juliena 2 20.2S Multi Cruiser 78.3 8:00:00 12:27:29 4:27:29 5:41:37 1
Bob Porter Tribal F‐22 Multi Cruiser 72 8:00:00 12:33:55 4:33:55 6:20:26 2
David Adams Fast Friends Mk II 24‐2 Multi Cruiser 75.79 8:00:00 13:15:14 5:15:14 6:55:56 3
Paul Healy F Bomb F24 Mk II Multi Cruiser 75.04 8:00:00 13:23:56 5:23:56 7:11:41 4
Jamie Jones Euphoria F27 Multi Cruiser 70.5 8:00:00 13:20:48 5:20:48 7:35:02 5
William Walker Telos Stiletto 27 Multi Cruiser 74.8 8:00:00 15:15:37 7:15:37 9:42:23 6
James Andersen Windwalker Argonauta 27 Multi Cruiser 80.54 8:00:00 DNF

Michael mysicka 18 Multi Non Spin 74.43 8:00:00 12:12:13 4:12:13 5:38:52 1
Tyler Baker Team Wildgoats 5.5 sl Multi Non Spin 66.33 8:00:00 11:52:30 3:52:30 5:50:31 2
Jim Edens for play 6 Multi Non Spin 62.29 8:00:00 11:44:17 3:44:17 6:00:04 3
Nelson Wright Wave Multi Non Spin 92.1 8:00:00 14:05:45 6:05:45 6:37:07 4
Kenneth Purdy Tweety 5.2 Multi Non Spin 72.1 8:00:00 13:34:48 5:34:48 7:44:21 5
Richard Copenhaver Stimantha 5.8 Multi Non Spin 66.6 8:00:00 13:30:21 5:30:21 8:16:01 6
steven Clinton Fair Winds and Following BEE'S! Prindle 19 Multi Non Spin 66.4 8:00:00 14:05:04 6:05:04 9:09:48 7
Terry Warren Running with Scissors Wave Multi Non Spin 86.9 8:10:00 DNF

Eric Roberts Dream On RC 30/ Mug Rig Multi Spin 55.6 8:00:00 10:58:57 2:58:57 5:21:51 1
Ralph Cole Coastal Chaos C20 Multi Spin 57.3 8:00:00 11:17:29 3:17:29 5:44:39 2
Rich Brew Calculated Risk RC27 Multi Spin 56 8:00:00 11:29:15 3:29:15 6:13:40 3
Robert Lyman Daddio 2.0 ARC‐22 Multi Spin 57 8:00:00 DNC

Eduardo Rodrigues Eduardo Rodrigues IQ Foil Windsurfer 49 8:10:00 11:45:44 3:35:44 7:20:16 1
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